
Memphis Merit Academy Calendar of Events
2023-2024 School Year

(need to include Progress Reports and Report Card Dates once released; Awards Day)

Before School Starts

Date Day Event

August 2 Wednesday Scholar Orientation (Kindergarten & 1st Grade)

August 3 Thursday Scholar Orientation (2nd & 3rd Grade)

August 4 Friday Scholar Orientation (4th & 5th Grade)

*Fall Universal Screening & Fastbridge Illuminate/Brigance

First Semester

Date Day Event

August 7 Monday First Day of School for Scholars/Q1 Begins

August 24 Thursday Family Merit Council Meeting (In-Person) 5pm-6pm

August 25 Friday Administrative Day (University Night) 4:30pm-6:30pm

September 1 Friday Administrative Day (Scholars Out)

September 4 Monday Labor Day (No School)

September 5 Tuesday Hispanic Heritage Project Issued

September 8 Friday Q1 Progress Reports (via Schoolrunner)

September 25 Monday Hispanic Heritage Projects Due

September 28 Thursday National Hispanic Heritage Night

October 2-6 Monday-Friday Bullying Prevention Week

October 9-13 Monday-Friday Fall Break (No School)

October 18 Wednesday End of 1st Nine Weeks

October 19 Thursday 2nd Nine Weeks Begins

October 20 Friday Pink Out for Breast Cancer Awareness

October 20 Friday Cheerleader Spirit Carline

October 26 Thursday Family Merit Council Meeting (In-Person) 5pm-6pm

October 23-27 Monday-Friday Red Ribbon Week (Scholars & Staff Only)

October 26 Thursday Majorette Spirit Carline
Parent Teacher Conferences 4pm-7pm (Report Cards Issued)



October 28 Saturday Fall Festival & Trunk or Treat 11:00am-3:00pm

October 31 Tuesday Halloween (No Costumes)

November 6-10 Monday-Friday Double Good Fundraiser

November 10 Friday Veteran’s Day (No School)

November 16 Thursday Family Merit Council Meeting (In-Person) 5pm-6pm

November 17 Friday Q2 Progress Reports (via Schoolrunner)

November 13-17 Monday-Friday Can Food Drive

November 14 Tuesday Q1 Panther Awards Program

November 20-24 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break (No School)

November 27 Monday Professional Development Day (Scholars Out)

December 8 Friday Donuts with Dads ( K-5 9:00 a.m.)

December 11-15 Monday-Friday Homecoming Week

December 19 Tuesday 2nd Nine Weeks End (Polar Express: Pajama Day)

December 20 Wednesday Q2 Ends

December 21-January 3 Thursday-Wednesday Winter Break (No School)

Second Semester

January 4 Thursday Scholars Return (3rd Nine Weeks Begin)

January 11 Thursday Professional Development Day (Scholars Out)
Parent Teacher Conferences 4pm-7pm (Report Cards Issued)

January 15 Monday Dr. MLK Day (No School)

100th Day of School Celebration (Staff and Scholars Only)

January 25 Thursday Family Merit Council Meeting (In-Person) 5pm-6pm

February 1 Thursday Wax Museum Projects Go Home

February 16 Friday Wax Museum Projects Due

February 19 Monday President’s Day (No School)

February 22 Thursday Family Merit Council Meeting (In-Person) 5pm-6pm

February 23 Friday Black History Program (K-5: 9:00 a.m. (Families); 1:00 p.m.
(Students)

March 4-8 Monday-Friday Read Across America Week

March 8 Friday Q3 Ends



March 11-15 Spring Break (No School)

March 18 Monday Professional Development Day (Scholars Out)

March 19 Tuesday 4th Nine Weeks Begin

March 21 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 4pm-7pm (Report Cards Issued)

March 28 Thursday Q3 Panther Honor Awards Program

Family Merit Council Meeting (In-Person) 5pm-6pm

March 29 Friday Spring Break II-Good Friday (No School)

April 17 Wednesday Q4 Progress Reports (via Schoolrunner)

April 25 Thursday Family Merit Council Meeting (In-Person) 5pm-6pm

May 1 Wednesday Principal Appreciation Day (Director of Lower School)

May 6-10 Monday-Friday Teacher Appreciation Week

May 10 Friday Field Day

May 16 Thursday Muffins with Mom

May 20-24 Monday-Friday Kinder Week (Staff and Students only)

May 24 Friday Last Day of School/Q4 Ends

**Dates are tentative and may change. An advance notice will be given regarding any changes.


